
Veteran-OL 2019-08-08

2019-08-08

Hans Sundgren, Bana C

Vasteras RK

Start: 09:44:34, Mai: 11:06:20

Status: Godkand, Tid: 1:21:46(26:43 min/km)

Kontroll Tid min/km

1. (62) 2:55 09:47:29 2:55 20:15

2. (73) 6:40 09:54:09 9:35 25:38

3. (79) 3:08 09:57:17 12:43 33:20

4. (64) 5:36 10:02:53 18:19 52:49

5. (72) 5:34 10:08:27 23:53 24:05

6. (82) 4:31 10:12:58 28:24 21:12

7. (77) 3:20 10:16:18 31:44 26:27

8, (92) 4:53 10:21:11 36:37 25:42

9. (84) 5:39 10:26:50 42:16 24:21

10. (63) 2:40 10:29:30 44:56 23:48

11. (94) 9:03 10:38:33 53:59 26:27

12. (78) 2:44 10:41:17 56:43 27:36

13. (70) 6:35 10:47:52 1 03:18 30:20

14. (83) 6:08 10:54:00 1 09:26 33:41

15. (88) 8:56 11:02:56 1 18:22 25:27

16. (100) 2:38 11:05:34 1 21:00 26:20

Mai 0:46 11:06:20 1 21:46 11:16

Tidsforluster (kontroll/tid): 4/3:02, 14/1:16.

Placering; 34, +39:11

Av MeOS: www.melin.nu/meos


